MNational Hockey League
2020-21 Schedule for the St. Louis Blues

All Times Local  Referénce C\whi00mew'\S203 %1550 00,/04./2021

GMNH Date Time Dunent GN# Date Time Opponent

Wed. Jan 13 8:30 PM AT Colorada Fri. Apr9 700 P
Fri. Jan 15 700 PM AT Codorad Sun. Apr 11 2:00 PM
Mon, Jan 18 7:00 PM San Jose Thu. Apr 15 7:00 PM
Wed, Jan20 B:00PM 5an Jose Sat. Apr 17 3:00 PM
Sat. Jan 23 00 M Los Angeles Tue, Apr 20 .30 M
Sun. Jan 24 700 FM Lod Angeles Thu. Apr22 7100 FM
Tue. lan 26 600 PM AT Vegas Apr 24 2:00 PM
Thu. Jan 28 600 M } . Apr 26 700 M
Sat. Jan 30 600 PM AT Anaheimn Apr 28 6:00 PM
Sun. Jan 31 500 P AT Anaheim Apr 30 7100 P
Tue. Feb 2 7:00 PM Arizona May 1 7:00 PM
Thu. Feb 4 00 M Arizona May 3 F00 FM
5at. Feb b 200 FM Colorado May 5 7100 FM
Sun. Feb 7 2:00 PM Colorado May 7 700 PM
Tue. Feb 9 700 P AT Minnesob; L. May 8 700 P
Thu. Feb i1 700 PM AT Bannes
Sat. Feb 13 500 PM AT i rona
Mon. Feb 15 200 PR AT AFLE
Thu. Feb 18 00 PM San Jose
5at. Feb 20 700 PM San jose
Mon. Feb 22 7:00 PM Los Angeles
Wed. Feb 24 &:30 PM Los Angeles
Fri. Feb 26 7:30 Pp AT San jose
Sat. Feb 27 7:30 PM AT San Jose
Ao, Mar 1 700 PR AT Anaheim
Wed. Mar 3 630 PM AT Anatigim
Fri. Mar 5 600 PM AT Los Angele
Sat. Marb 600 P AT Livs Angols
Fri. Mar 12 700 P
Sat. Mar 13 7200 M
Mon, Mar 15 7:00 PM
Wed, Mar 17 700 PM
Fri. Mar 19 600 P
Mar 20 600 M
Fri. Mar 26 700 PM
Sat. Mar 27 700 P
Mon., Nar 29 7200 PM
Wed., Mar 31 6:30 PM
Sat. Apr3 1:00 PM
Mon, Apr5 700 P
Wed., Apr7 B:D0 FM




